
World Dance Sport Federation

Competition Report

Date & Location:

Competition:

30.03.2019 - Roudnice nad Labem

Jun.II  Combi

Title of Competition:

Organizer:

Executor:

Mistrovství ČR - kombinace 10 tanců 2019

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Czech Dance Sport Federation

Chairperson:

Adjudicators: A) Karel Bank Ostrava
C) Petr Bartuněk Praha
F) Marie Dvořáková Praha
G) Marcel Gebert Praha
J) Igor Henzély Kroměříž
L) Jaroslav Krtička Hradec Králové
Q) Dobromil Nováček Strančice
R) Jana Novotná Vysoká nad Labem
T) Jiří Ševčík Praha
V) Jan Tománek Brno
W) Petr Zabystrzan Praha

Result of the Final:

Pl. Couple Country

1. FELCMAN, Matyáš / RŮŽIČKOVÁ, Lucie Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO 

2. KOPÁČEK, Marek / HRUBÁ, Zuzana MZ Dance Team 

3. KUNTOŠ, Vilém / KÁBRTOVÁ, Vendula COOL DANCE 

4. PŘIBYL, Filip / KOPECKÁ, Laura COOL DANCE 

5. SVĚNTÝ, Mikuláš / PROCHÁZKOVÁ, Julia TK OLYMP OLOMOUC 

6. SLEPIČKA, Adam / KLÁPOVÁ, Jana MZ Dance Team 

Statistics:

Round:
No. of couples danced:
No. of couples set:

1st rnd
28
6

2nd rnd
24
-

3rd rnd
12
-

Final
6
-
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No. Couple: Place

7
*

FELCMAN, Matyáš / RŮŽIČKOVÁ, Lucie 1
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO 

16 KOPÁČEK, Marek / HRUBÁ, Zuzana 2
MZ Dance Team 

19
*

KUNTOŠ, Vilém / KÁBRTOVÁ, Vendula 3
COOL DANCE 

30
*

PŘIBYL, Filip / KOPECKÁ, Laura 4
COOL DANCE 

35
*

SVĚNTÝ, Mikuláš / PROCHÁZKOVÁ, Julia 5
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC 

33 SLEPIČKA, Adam / KLÁPOVÁ, Jana 6
MZ Dance Team 

8
*

FLORIAN, Daniel / KASALOVÁ, Linda 7
Dvectis - DSP KOMETA BRNO 

36 VEVERKA, Dominik / KASÁLKOVÁ, Julie 8
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC 

37
*

VLČEK, Jan / PŘÍPLATOVÁ, Petra 9
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s. 

27 PETŘÍK, Josef / MALÍKOVÁ, Kateřina 10
TK GRADACE KROMĚŘÍŽ z.s. 

23 MICHÁLEK, Lukáš / OSIČKOVÁ, Hana 11
Kst SILUETA PRAHA 

29 POLÁŠEK, Adam / NAĎOVÁ, Dominika 12
iDance Studio, z.s. 

22 MAŠEK, Štěpán / SVOJTKOVÁ, Tereza 13
MZ Dance Team 

12 HRUŠKA, Štěpán / ŠPIČÁKOVÁ, Bára 14
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC 

31 ROUTA, Ondřej / VĚTROVSKÁ, Petra 15
TK SPARTA PRAHA 

20 LASÍK, Adam / RABIHOVÁ, Nicol 16
TK ADMIRA 

3 ČADÍLEK, Adam / BLOKEŠOVÁ, Anna 17
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC 

1 BADEJ, Michal / IVANKOVA, Anastasia 18 - 19
TK MDK SOKOLOV, z.s. 

15 KOLÁK, Albert / PRŮŠOVÁ, Alexandra 18 - 19
KLUB TANEČNÍHO SPORTU ŠUMPERK 
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No. Couple: Place

2 BLÁHA, Petr / MADEROVÁ, Claudia 20 - 23
MZ Dance Team 

5 DUFKA, Petr / KOLENKOVÁ, Alexandra 20 - 23
TK ROKASO UHERSKÉ HRADIŠTĚ z.s. 

9 FOREJT, Jan / KOUBOVÁ, Klára 20 - 23
MZ Dance Team 

11 HORÁK, Filip / PLNÁ, Karolína 20 - 23
Karlovy Vary 1 

17 KOTRONIAS, Patrik / PLISCHKEOVÁ, Valentýna 24
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s. 

18 KRAJČA, Kryštof / FIALOVÁ, Eliška 25
TK OLYMP OLOMOUC 

4 DONÁT, Matěj / DOBRUSKÁ, Silvie 26
TAK DANCE KROK z.s. 

24 OSWALD, Šimon / ŠKARDOVÁ, Soňa 27
TK MDK SOKOLOV, z.s. 

26 PELESHKEY, Daniil / NĚMCOVÁ, Martina Nela 28
Dance Team Hradec Králové 

21 MALČÍK, Petr / CHUDÁRKOVÁ, Barbora 29
KST Swing Kroměříž 

14 JAŠEK, Matouš / ČUPKOVÁ, Laura 30
Taneční škola Ivy Langerové 

25 PEJSAR, Tomáš / JAVŮRKOVÁ, Tereza 31
TK KOŠKOVI, z.s. 

34 SPÁČIL, Jan / ABRAHÁMOVÁ, Barbora 32
TŠ Novákovi Kutná Hora z.s. 

10 HELCL, Tomáš / KOHLOVÁ, Anna 33
TAPOS LITOMĚŘICE 

13 JAKUBES, Šimon / JŮZOVÁ, Anežka 34
TK ASTRA PRAHA 
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

A) Karel Bank
C) Petr Bartuněk
F) Marie Dvořáková
G) Marcel Gebert
J) Igor Henzély
L) Jaroslav Krtička
Q) Dobromil Nováček
R) Jana Novotná
T) Jiří Ševčík
V) Jan Tománek
W) Petr Zabystrzan
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Results of the 1st round 85 68 87 53 62 56 22 61 96 11 38 80 109

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
C) Petr Bartuněk
F) Marie Dvořáková
G) Marcel Gebert
J) Igor Henzély
L) Jaroslav Krtička
Q) Dobromil Nováček
R) Jana Novotná
T) Jiří Ševčík
V) Jan Tománek
W) Petr Zabystrzan
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Results of the 2nd round 16 5 18 5 110 103 5 5 39 16 109

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X

A) Karel Bank
C) Petr Bartuněk
F) Marie Dvořáková
G) Marcel Gebert
J) Igor Henzély
L) Jaroslav Krtička
Q) Dobromil Nováček
R) Jana Novotná
T) Jiří Ševčík
V) Jan Tománek
W) Petr Zabystrzan
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Results of the 3rd round 108 51 89
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Pavel Kojetín
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

1 2 3 4 5 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

Qual. for the Final X X

Results of the Final 10 32

No.

Place of 
till 

1

18
19

2

20
23

3

17

4

26

5

20
23

7

1

8

7

9

20
23

10

33

11

20
23

12

14

13

34

14

30

15

18
19

16

2
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Pavel Kojetín
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Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 29 30 31 33

A) Karel Bank
C) Petr Bartuněk
F) Marie Dvořáková
G) Marcel Gebert
J) Igor Henzély
L) Jaroslav Krtička
Q) Dobromil Nováček
R) Jana Novotná
T) Jiří Ševčík
V) Jan Tománek
W) Petr Zabystrzan
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Results of the 1st round 82 55 83 41 105 106 51 31 50 109 104 92 108

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X X X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
C) Petr Bartuněk
F) Marie Dvořáková
G) Marcel Gebert
J) Igor Henzély
L) Jaroslav Krtička
Q) Dobromil Nováček
R) Jana Novotná
T) Jiří Ševčík
V) Jan Tománek
W) Petr Zabystrzan

-----
-----

W----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-TV--
S----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SC-PJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

W-VSQ
SCR-J

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WT-SQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-----
-----

-T---
-----

-----
-----

-----
-CRPJ

---S-
---P-

W----
-C--J

-----
-----

-----
-C--J

-T---
S-RP-

-----
-CR-J

-----
-CRP-

-----
-----

--V--
-----

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-----
-----

WTVS-
----J

---SQ
S-RP-

-TV-Q
-CR-J

-TVS-
---PJ

-TV-Q
----J

-----
-----

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-----
-----

WT--Q
----J

W-V-Q
SCRPJ

-----
SC---

WTV-Q
SCRPJ

-T---
SCR-J

WT---
SCRPJ

W--SQ
SCRPJ

---S-
-CRPJ

---S-
-----

WT-SQ
SC--J

W----
---PJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-----
--RPJ

-----
--R-J

WT-SQ
SCRPJ

W---Q
S--PJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WT-S-
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
S--P-

W-VSQ
S--PJ

-TVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SC-P-

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
-----

-----
-----

--VS-
-----

WTV--
---PJ

--V--
-----

WTVSQ
S-RP-

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-----
-----

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-T-SQ
SCRPJ

-T---
SC-PJ

-TV-Q
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-T-SQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
-CRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
-CR-J

-----
--R-J

-----
-----

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-----
-----

-T---
-CR--

---S-
S----

-----
-----

-----
-----

W-V--
-----

-----
-----

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

W-VSQ
S-RPJ

WTVSQ
SCRP-

WT-SQ
SCRPJ

W-V--
SCRPJ

W-VSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

Results of the 2nd round 4 106 22 46 56 74 58 98 27 102

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X X X X

A) Karel Bank
C) Petr Bartuněk
F) Marie Dvořáková
G) Marcel Gebert
J) Igor Henzély
L) Jaroslav Krtička
Q) Dobromil Nováček
R) Jana Novotná
T) Jiří Ševčík
V) Jan Tománek
W) Petr Zabystrzan
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-----
-T---

-----
--V--

-----
-----

SCRPJ
-TVSQ

SC-P-
-----

SCRPJ
----Q

SCRPJ
-----

SC-PJ
WT-SQ

SCRPJ
WT-SQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
-----

SCRPJ
W-VSQ

SCRPJ
WT-S-

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

--R-J
W-V-Q

-CRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

----J
W---Q

SCRP-
W-VSQ

SCRPJ
WT--Q

-----
WTVSQ

---P-
-----

SC-PJ
-----

SCRPJ
----Q

-C--J
W-VSQ

Results of the 3rd round 87 14 15 3 82 65
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Mar/2019
  Roudnice nad Labem

 National Championship
 Juniors II
 
 Ten Dance

Page: 2/2 of 3/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 29 30 31 33

Qual. for the Final X X X

Results of the Final 36½ 40 47

No.

Place of 
till 

17

24

18

25

19

3

20

16

21

29

22

13

23

11

24

27

25

31

26

28

27

10

29

12

30

4

31

15

33

6
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Pavel Kojetín



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Mar/2019
  Roudnice nad Labem

 National Championship
 Juniors II
 
 Ten Dance

Page: 3/1 of 3/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

34 35 36 37

A) Karel Bank
C) Petr Bartuněk
F) Marie Dvořáková
G) Marcel Gebert
J) Igor Henzély
L) Jaroslav Krtička
Q) Dobromil Nováček
R) Jana Novotná
T) Jiří Ševčík
V) Jan Tománek
W) Petr Zabystrzan

-----
-----

-----
WTV-Q

S-RP-
----Q

-----
----Q

SC---
W-V-Q

-CR-J
--V--

---P-
-T--Q

-CR--
---S-

-----
-----

-C---
-----

-----
---SQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
W-VSQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

-CRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

Results of the 1st round 27 108

Qual. for the 2nd round X X X

A) Karel Bank
C) Petr Bartuněk
F) Marie Dvořáková
G) Marcel Gebert
J) Igor Henzély
L) Jaroslav Krtička
Q) Dobromil Nováček
R) Jana Novotná
T) Jiří Ševčík
V) Jan Tománek
W) Petr Zabystrzan

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCR-J

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-TVSQ
SCRPJ

-TVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
S-RPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

--VSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCR--

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

W-VSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-----
SC--J

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

-T-SQ
S--P-

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
-CRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
S--P-

WTVS-
-----

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
SCRPJ

WTVSQ
S--PJ

WTV-Q
SCRPJ

Results of the 2nd round 106 98 92

Qual. for the 3rd round X X X

A) Karel Bank
C) Petr Bartuněk
F) Marie Dvořáková
G) Marcel Gebert
J) Igor Henzély
L) Jaroslav Krtička
Q) Dobromil Nováček
R) Jana Novotná
T) Jiří Ševčík
V) Jan Tománek
W) Petr Zabystrzan

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

SCRPJ
-T-SQ

SCR--
-T-S-

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

---P-
-TVSQ

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

-----
--VS-

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

SC--J
-T-SQ

-----
--V--

S--PJ
-T-S-

SCRPJ
WTVSQ

S-RPJ
W-V--

-----
W-V--

SC-P-
WTVS-

-----
WTV--

S----
--V--

S----
W----

-----
WTVSQ

-----
W----

-----
WT-S-

-----
W----

-----
-----

-----
WTVSQ

-----
WTVSQ

--R--
-----

-----
-----

-----
-----

-C-P-
-T-SQ

S-RP-
WTVSQ

S--P-
--V--

-----
WT--Q

S-R--
-----

Results of the 3rd round 72 42 32
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Mar/2019
  Roudnice nad Labem

 National Championship
 Juniors II
 
 Ten Dance

Page: 3/2 of 3/2Table of results

Couples:
Winner of previous class:

  34
-

Names of adjudicators
No.

34 35 36 37

Qual. for the Final X

Results of the Final 44½

No.

Place of 
till 

34

32

35

5

36

8

37

9
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Pavel Kojetín



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Mar/2019
  Roudnice nad Labem

 National Championship
 Juniors II
 
 Ten Dance

Page: 1/2Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A C F G J L Q R T V W

Waltz
7

16

19

30

33

35

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 6 2 3 6 5 3 2 4 3 2

4 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 4

3 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 4 5

6 4 3 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 3

5 2 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 5 6

1,0 1,011 - - - - -

3,0 3,00 4 7 - - -

2,0 2,00 6 - - - -

6,0 6,00 0 1 2 6 -

4,0 4,00 0 4 7 - -

5,0 5,00 1 3 5 9 -

Tango
7

16

19

30

33

35

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 5 2 3 4 5 3 3 4 3 2

5 3 6 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 4

4 6 5 6 5 6 4 6 5 4 6

6 4 3 5 6 4 5 5 3 5 5

3 2 4 4 3 3 6 2 6 6 3

1,0 2,011 - - - - -

3,0 6,00 3 7 - - -

2,0 4,00 6 - - - -

6,0 12,00 0 0 3 6 -

5,0 9,00 0 2 4 9 -

4,0 9,00 2 6 - - -

V. Waltz
7

16

19

30

33

35

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 6 2 3 4 5 3 3 5 4 3

6 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 2 2 5

3 5 6 6 5 6 5 6 4 5 6

5 4 3 5 6 3 4 5 3 6 2

4 2 5 4 3 4 6 2 6 3 4

1,0 3,011 - - - - -

3,0 9,00 2 6 - - -

2,0 6,00 6 - - - -

6,0 18,00 0 1 2 6 -

5,0 14,00 1 4 6 - -

4,0 13,00 2 4 8 - -

Slowfox
7

16

19

30

33

35

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 5 2 3 6 5 4 2 4 5 2

4 3 4 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 5

3 6 6 6 5 6 5 6 6 6 6

6 4 3 5 3 4 3 5 2 3 3

5 2 5 4 4 3 6 3 5 4 4

1,0 4,011 - - - - -

4,0 13,00 4 5 7(19) - -

2,0 8,00 5 7 - - -

6,0 24,00 0 1 1 3 11

3,0 17,00 1 6 - - -

5,0 18,00 1 3 7(24) - -

Quickstep
7

16

19

30

33

35

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

2 4 3 4 4 6 3 2 5 3 2

4 3 6 2 2 2 2 4 3 2 6

5 6 5 6 5 5 6 6 6 4 5

6 5 2 5 6 4 4 5 2 5 3

3 2 4 3 3 3 5 3 4 6 4

1,0 5,011 - - - - -

3,0 16,00 3 6(15) - - -

2,0 10,00 5 7 - - -

6,0 30,00 0 0 1 6 -

5,0 22,00 2 3 5 9 -

4,0 22,00 1 6(17) - - -
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Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Mar/2019

  Roudnice nad Labem

 National Championship

 Juniors II

 

 Ten Dance

Page: 2/2Marks of final round

No.
Adjudicators Calculation

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6.
Place Sum

A C F G J L Q R T V W

Samba
7

16

19

30

33

35

1 1 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 1 2

4 4 3 2 4 4 5 4 5 4 3

5 3 4 5 1 1 3 5 3 3 4

2 5 2 3 5 3 1 2 1 2 1

6 6 5 6 3 6 4 6 4 6 5

3 2 6 4 6 5 6 3 6 5 6

1,0 6,06 - - - - -

4,0 20,00 1 3 9 - -

3,0 13,02 2 6 - - -

2,0 32,03 7 - - - -

6,0 28,00 0 1 3 5 11

5,0 27,00 1 3 4 6 -

Cha Cha
7

16

19

30

33

35

1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 2 1 1

4 3 2 2 6 4 6 2 6 4 3

6 5 6 6 1 2 5 5 3 3 4

2 6 3 3 3 3 1 3 1 2 2

5 4 5 5 4 6 3 6 4 5 5

3 2 4 4 5 5 4 4 5 6 6

1,0 7,08 - - - - -

3,0 23,00 3 5 8 - -

6,0 19,01 2 4 5 8 -

2,0 34,02 5 10 - - -

5,0 33,00 0 1 4 9 -

4,0 31,00 1 2 6 - -

Rumba
7

16

19

30

33

35

1 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 3 1 2

3 4 3 2 5 4 4 2 6 3 3

6 6 6 6 2 3 5 5 5 4 4

2 3 2 3 4 2 1 3 1 2 1

5 5 4 5 1 6 2 6 2 5 5

4 2 5 4 6 5 6 4 4 6 6

1,0 8,07 - - - - -

3,0 26,00 2 6 - - -

5,5 24,50 1 2 4 7(28) 11(52)

2,0 36,03 7 - - - -

4,0 37,01 3 3 4 9 -

5,5 36,50 1 1 5 7(28) 11(52)

Paso Doble
7

16

19

30

33

35

1 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 2 1 1

4 4 3 2 3 4 6 3 5 4 3

6 6 6 6 6 2 4 5 4 3 4

2 3 2 5 5 3 1 2 1 2 2

5 5 5 4 4 6 3 6 3 5 5

3 2 4 3 2 5 5 4 6 6 6

1,0 9,09 - - - - -

3,0 29,00 1 5 9 - -

6,0 30,50 1 2 5 6 -

2,0 38,02 7 - - - -

5,0 42,00 0 2 4 9 -

4,0 40,50 2 4 6 - -

Jive
7

16

19

30

33

35

1 1 1 1 1 1 3 1 3 1 1

3 4 3 2 3 5 6 2 5 6 3

6 5 6 6 6 2 5 5 6 4 5

2 3 2 3 5 3 1 4 1 2 2

5 6 5 4 4 6 2 6 2 3 6

4 2 4 5 2 4 4 3 4 5 4

1,0 10,09 - - - - -

3,0 32,00 2 6 - - -

6,0 36,50 1 1 2 6 -

2,0 40,02 6 - - - -

5,0 47,00 2 3 5 7 -

4,0 44,50 2 3 9 - -
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Master of ceremony: Chairperson:
Pavel Kojetín



Date:
Location:

Grade:
Age group:
Class:
Discipline:

  30/Mar/2019
  Roudnice nad Labem

 National Championship
 Juniors II
 
 Ten Dance

Organizer:
Executor:

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

  Czech Dance Sport Federation

Skating report

Couple

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10No.

Place in dance
Sum

7 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 1.0 10.0

16 3.0 3.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 32.0

19 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 3.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 36.5

30 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 40.0

33 4.0 5.0 5.0 3.0 5.0 6.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 47.0

35 5.0 4.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.0 4.0 5.5 4.0 4.0 44.5

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 10 (Number and sum of places in all dances)
Place

7

16

19

30

33

35

Couple

1. 1. - 2. 1. - 3. 1. - 4. 1. - 5. 1. - 6. 1. - 7.No.

Rule 11 (Number and sum of marks of all judges in all dances)
Place

7

16

19

30

33

35
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